Date
08/19/2025
08/19/2025
08/23/2025
08/26/2025
09/30/2025
09/06/2025
09/13/2025
09/13/2025
09/20/2025
09/20/2025
09/23/2025
09/23/2025
09/27/2025
09/27/2025
10/04/2025
10/07/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025

Start Time
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:15 AM
5:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:45 AM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Sport
High School XC
Middle School XC
HS & MS Coed XC
PC HS/MS Boys & Girls XC Meet
Greenville Meet
HS & MS Coed XC
High School XC
Middle School XC
High School XC
Middle School XC
High School XC
Middle School XC
High School XC
Middle School XC
High School XC
Middle School XC
High School XC
Middle School XC

ADD FM invite take out eaton jr high

Home or Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Opponent
Dixie
Dixie

Multiple
PC Schools
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multitple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple

Notes
Game
Game

Bob Schul Invitational ( @ Milton Union)
Preble County Meet
Treaty City Invitational
Brookville Invitational (@ Golden Gate Park)
Eaton Invitational ( @ Fort St Claire Park)
Eaton Invitational ( @ Fort St Claire Park)

National Trail Invite
National Trail Invite

Game (@ Tri Village)
Game (@ Tri Village)
Game (@ Indian Hills 4H Camp)
Game (@ Indian Hills 4H Camp)

Ed Leas Fall Classic (@ Fort St Claire Park)
Game (@ Fort St Claire Park)
WOAC Championship (@ Dixie)
WOAC Championship (@ Dixie)

Bus Time



