Date	Start Time	Sport	Home or Away	Opponent	Notes	Bus Time
08/19/2025	5:30 PM	High School XC	Away	Dixie	Game	
08/19/2025	5:30 PM	Middle School XC	Away	Dixie	Game	
08/23/2025	8:15 AM	HS & MS Coed XC	Away	Multiple	Bob Schul Invitational (@ Milton Union)	
08/26/2025	5:00 PM	PC HS/MS Boys & Girls XC Meet	Home	PC Schools	Preble County Meet	
09/30/2025		Greenville Meet	Away	Multiple	Treaty City Invitational	
09/06/2025	9:00 AM	HS & MS Coed XC	Away	Multiple	Brookville Invitational (@ Golden Gate Park)	
09/13/2025	8:45 AM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	Eaton Invitational (@ Fort St Claire Park)	
09/13/2025	8:45 AM	Middle School XC	Away	Multiple	Eaton Invitational (@ Fort St Claire Park)	
09/20/2025	9:00 AM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	National Trail Invite	
09/20/2025	9:00 AM	Middle School XC	Away	Multitple	National Trail Invite	
09/23/2025	5:00 PM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	Game (@ Tri Village)	
09/23/2025	5:00 PM	Middle School XC	Away	Multiple	Game (@ Tri Village)	
09/27/2025	9:00 AM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	Game (@ Indian Hills 4H Camp)	
09/27/2025	10:00 AM	Middle School XC	Away	Multiple	Game (@ Indian Hills 4H Camp)	
10/04/2025	8:45 AM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	Ed Leas Fall Classic (@ Fort St Claire Park)	
10/07/2025	5:30 PM	Middle School XC	Away	Multiple	Game (@ Fort St Claire Park)	
10/11/2025	9:00 AM	High School XC	Away	Multiple	WOAC Championship (@ Dixie)	
10/11/2025	9:00 AM	Middle School XC	Away	Multiple	WOAC Championship (@ Dixie)	
		ADD FM invite take out eaton ir high	ı			